1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2003- 2004, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Data rate up to 3.125 Gbps
• 1310 nm, 1550 nm PIN photodiode
• TO-46 Assembly

Figure 2 - Functional Schematic
April 2004
Ordering Information
ZL60006TED SC Housing
ZL60006/TBD TO-46 with lens
ZL60006/TDD ST Housing
-40°C to +85°C
ZL60006
 1310 nm, 1550 nm 2.5 Gbps
PIN with Preamplifier
Data Sheet
查询ZL60006供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
ZL60006 Data Sheet